
341 Furniture Row Racing 78 4,168 0 0 7 19 69

342 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4,118 -50 -50 5 14 42

343 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4,112 -56 -6 2 6 23

344 Team Penske 2 4,111 -57 -1 3 8 26

345 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4,092 -76 -19 2 3 14

346 Wood Brothers Racing 21 4,089 -79 -3 1 4 9

347 Hendrick Motorsports 24 4,062 -106 -27 0 3 6

348 Hendrick Motorsports 48 4,060 -108 -2 3 1 17

349 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2,255 -1,913 -1,805 4 5 0

3410 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2,255 -1,913 0 0 3 0

3411 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2,177 -1,991 -78 1 0 0

3412 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2,176 -1,992 -1 1 0 0

3413 Richard Childress Racing 3 2,175 -1,993 -1 1 0 0

3414 Roush Fenway Racing 17 2,171 -1,997 -4 2 0 0

3415 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2,165 -2,003 -6 0 0 0

3416 Richard Childress Racing 31 2,147 -2,021 -18 1 0 0

3417 Team Penske 22 869 -3,299 -1,278 1 1 0

3418 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 820 -3,348 -49 0 1 0

3419 Furniture Row Racing 77 802 -3,366 -18 0 0 0

3420 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 755 -3,413 -47 0 1 0

3421 Roush Fenway Racing 6 641 -3,527 -114 0 0 0

3422 Hendrick Motorsports 88 629 -3,539 -12 0 0 0

3423 Richard Childress Racing 27 588 -3,580 -41 0 0 0

3424 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 567 -3,601 -21 0 0 0

3425 Germain Racing 13 556 -3,612 -11 0 0 0

3426 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 546 -3,622 -10 0 0 0

3427 Leavine Family Racing 95 514 -3,654 -32 0 0 0

3428 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 498 -3,670 -16 0 0 0

3429 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 494 -3,674 -4 0 0 0

3430 Front Row Motorsports 38 423 -3,745 -71 0 0 0

3431 Front Row Motorsports 34 355 -3,813 -68 0 0 0

3432 GO FAS Racing 32 346 -3,822 -9 0 0 0

3433 TriStar Motorsports 72 312 -3,856 -34 0 0 0

3434 Premium Motorsports 15 223 -3,945 -89 0 0 0

3435 BK Racing 23 218 -3,950 -5 0 0 0

3236 BK Racing 83 210 -3,958 -8 0 0 0

3437 Circle Sport / TMG 33 147 -4,021 -63 0 0 0

2738 Premium Motorsports 55 99 -4,069 -48 0 0 0

1039 Tommy Baldwin Racing 7 91 -4,077 -8 0 0 0

440 Beard Motorsports 175 85 -4,083 -6 0 0 0

2841 Rick Ware Racing 51 78 -4,090 -7 0 0 0

1142 Horace Long 266 56 -4,112 -22 0 0 0
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243 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 1 -4,167 -55 0 0 0

144 StarCom Racing 00 1 -4,167 0 0 0 0
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